Chips SML  MED LA

R
CHIPS 2.85 3.75 5.25
CHEESY CHIPS 3.85 475 1.25
CHIP BUTTY 4,05

]

Fish
coD 5.80 1.00 9.00
HADDOCK 1.00 9.00
PLAICE 6.50 8.00
HAKE FILLET 6.00
HUSS 1.50 9.50
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI 150
KING PRAWNS (8) in Tempura batter 120
CALAMARI (10) in batter 6.80
FISHCAKE 2.20
FISH FINGERS (3) 2.20
POACHED FISH (From) 5.80 7.00 9.00
FRITTO MISTO Calamari, Whitebait, 8.00 14.00
Scampi, King Prawns, Cod Bites
COD, BACON AND BRIE FISHCAKE 3.20

SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZARELLA, SPRING ONION FISHCAKE ~ 3.20

Burgers

BEEF BURGER "zl in a bun 3.60
CHEESEBURGER "41b in a bun 420
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 x 4lb in a bun 5.80
CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURGER in a bun 4.30
BATTERED BEEF BURGER 3.00
VEGETABLE BURGER in a bun 430

[}

Chicken

CHICKEN QUARTER 4.80
CHICKEN NUGGETS 6)3.80 (9)5.50 (12)7.00
CHICKEN CURRY PANCAKE ROLL 2.50
CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURGER in a bun 4.30
HOT ‘N’ KICKIN CHICKEN WINGS (4) 4.20

HARRY'S

FISH & CHIPS

Sausages/Meat

JUMBO SAUSAGE in batter or plain 2.50
SAVELOY 2.50
SMALL SAUSAGE in batter or plain 1.50
PORK MEAT FRITTER 2.50
] |
Pies & Pasties
BEEF & ONION PIE 3.50
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE 3.50
CORNISH PASTY 3.50
STEAK & KIDNEY PIE 3.50
CHICKEN BALTI PIE 4.00
STEAK & ALE PIE 3.50
VEGAN CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE 3.50
Super Saver/Senior
COD &CHIPS (Small Cod + % Small Chips) 7.00
- ’
Childrens Boxes
PORK MEAT FRITTER + Chips + Drink 470
PEA FRITTER + Chips + Drink 4.0
FISH FINGERS (3) + Chips + Drink 470
FISHCAKE + Chips + Drink 4.70
SAUSAGE + Chips + Drink 470
KIDS NUGGETS (6) + Chips + Drink 5.20
BEEFBURGER + Chips + Drink 5.20
KIDS COD BITES -+ Chips + Drink 6.20

Veggie

VEGETABLE BURGER in a bun
CHEESE AND ONION FRY-IT
HALLOUMI IN GOLDEN BATTER
VEGETABLE SPRING PANCAKE ROLL
BREADED MOZZARELLA (4 Sticks)
VEGAN CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIE

Sides

MUSHY PEAS

ONION RINGS

MUSHROOMS IN BATTER
PEA FRITTER

BAKED BEANS

BUTTERED BREAD ROLL
CURRY SAUCE

GRAVY

SALAD (Lettuce and Onion)
GHERKIN

PICKLED EGG

PICKLED ONION

BANANA FRITTER
PINEAPPLE FRITTERS (2)
MARS IN BATTER
HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE
SAUCE SACHETS

CHEESE SLICE

SAUCE POTS Sweet Chilli/Garlic Mayonnaise/
Burger sauce/Burger relish/BBQ/Baconnaise

Drinks

CARTONS
CANS
LARGE BOTTLES Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade

We fry in vegetable oil only.

4.30
2.50
6.00
2.50
4.60
3.50

1.80
2.80
2.80
2.30
1.80
1.00
1.80
1.80
0.70
0.80
0.80
0.80
2.30
2.30
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.60
0.90

0.70
1.40
2.50

Our potatoes are freshly prepared Agria’s or Maris Piper.
We cut our fish by hand so the shape may vary. Some fish

may contain bones. Please ask for further details.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances then please

speak to a member of the team.
Prices correct at 20/02/23





