Chips	0.55		
emb ₂	SML	MED	LAR
CHIPS	2.85	3.75	5.25
CHEESY CHIPS	3.85	4.75	7.25
CHIP BUTTY	4.05		
Fish			
COD	5.80	7.00	9.00
HADDOCK		7.00	9.00
PLAICE HAKE FILLET		6.50 6.00	8.00
HUSS		7.50	9.50
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI		7.00	7.50
KING PRAWNS (8) in Tempu	ra batter		7.20
CALAMARI (10) in batter			6.80
FISHCAKE			2.20
FISH FINGERS (3)			2.20
POACHED FISH (From)	5.80	7.00	9.00
FRITTO MISTO Calamari, Wh		8.00	14.00
Scampi, King Prawns, C	od Bites		
POD DAPON AND DDIE FICHPAL	/ C		2.20
COD, BACON AND BRIE FISHCAL		IIUN EICHUVKI	3.20
COD, BACON AND BRIE FISHCAI Smoked Haddock, Mozzarei		IION FISHCAKI	
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI		IION FISHCAKI	
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI		IION FISHCAKI	
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI Burgers		IION FISHCAKI	3.20
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI Burgers Beef Burger 1/4 lb in a bun	LLA, SPRING ON	IION FISHCAKI	3.60
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI BUTGETS BEEF BURGER 1/4 b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/4 b in a bu	.LA, SPRING ON	IION FISHCAKI	3.60 4.20
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI Burgers Beef Burger 1/4 lb in a bun	.LA, SPRING ON n 41b in a bun	IION FISHCAKI	3.60
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI BUTGETS BEEF BURGER ¼ Ib in a bun CHEESEBURGER ½ Ib in a bu DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 × 1	.LA, SPRING ON n 41b in a bun	IION FISHCAKI	3.60 4.20 5.80
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI BUTS CTS BEEF BURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 × 1/2 CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURGER	LLA, SPRING ON n 41b in a bun GER in a bun	IION FISHCAKI	3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI BUTS CTS BEEF BURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 × 1/2 CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURG BATTERED BEEF BURGER	LLA, SPRING ON n 41b in a bun GER in a bun	IION FISHCAKI	3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30 3.00
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI BUTS CTS BEEF BURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 × 1/2 CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURG BATTERED BEEF BURGER VEGETABLE BURGER in a bun	LLA, SPRING ON n 41b in a bun GER in a bun	IION FISHCAKI	3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30 3.00
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI BUTS CTS BEEF BURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 × 1/2 CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURG BATTERED BEEF BURGER	LLA, SPRING ON n 41b in a bun GER in a bun	IION FISHCAKI	3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30 3.00
SMOKED HADDOCK, MOZZAREI BUTS CTS BEEF BURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 × 1/2 CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURG BATTERED BEEF BURGER VEGETABLE BURGER in a bun	LLA, SPRING ON n 41b in a bun GER in a bun	IION FISHCAKI	3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30 3.00
Burgers Beef Burger 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 x 1/2 CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURGE BATTERED BEEF BURGER VEGETABLE BURGER in a bun CHICKEN QUARTER CHICKEN NUGGETS	n 4lb in a bun GER in a bun	(9) 5.50 (3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30 3.00 4.30 4.80
Burgers Burger 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 × 3/ CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURG BATTERED BEEF BURGER VEGETABLE BURGER in a bun CHICKEN QUARTER CHICKEN NUGGETS CHICKEN CURRY PANCAKE ROL	n 4lb in a bun GER in a bun (6) 3.80		3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30 3.00 4.30 4.30
Burgers Beef Burger 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun CHEESEBURGER 1/41b in a bun DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 x 1/2 CRISPY COATED CHICKEN BURGE BATTERED BEEF BURGER VEGETABLE BURGER in a bun CHICKEN QUARTER CHICKEN NUGGETS	n 4lb in a bun GER in a bun (6) 3.80 L GER in a bun		3.60 4.20 5.80 4.30 3.00 4.30 4.80

HARRY'S FISH & CHIPS

Sausages/Meat

JUMBO SAUSAGE in batter or plain	2.50
SAVELOY	2.50
SMALL SAUSAGE in batter or plain	1.50
PORK MEAT FRITTER	2.50

Pies & Pasties

BEEF & ONION PIE	3.50
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE	3.50
CORNISH PASTY	3.50
	0.00
STEAK & KIDNEY PIE	3.50
CHICKEN BALTI PIE	4.00
STEA <mark>k & Ale Pie</mark>	3.50
VEGAN CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE	3.50

Super Saver/Senior

COD & CHIPS (Small Cod + ½ Small Chips) 7.00

Children's Boxes

PORK MEAT FRITTER + Chips + Drink	4 <mark>.70</mark>
PEA FRITTER + Chips + Drink	4 <mark>.70</mark>
FISH FINGERS (3) + Chips + Drink	4. <mark>70</mark>
FISHCAKE + Chips + Drink	4. <mark>70</mark>
SAUSAGE + Chips + Drink	4. <mark>70</mark>
KIDS NUGGETS (6) + Chips + Drink	5.2 <mark>0</mark>
BEEFBURGER + Chips + Drink	5.20
KIDS COD BITES + Chips + Drink	6.20

Veggie

4.30
2.50
6.00
2.50
4.60
3.50

Sides

MUSHY PEAS	1.80
ONION RINGS	2.80
MUSHROOMS IN BATTER	2 80
PEA FRITTER	2.30
BAKED BEANS	1.80
BUTTERED BREAD ROLL	1.00
CURRY SAUCE	1.80
GRAVY	1.80
SALAD (Lettuce and Onion)	0.70
GHERKIN	0.80
PICKLED EGG	0.80
PICKLED ONION	0.80
BANANA FRITTER	2.30
PINEAPPLE FRITTERS (2)	2.30
MARS IN BATTER	1.50
HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE	1.00
SAUCE SACHETS	0.50
CHEESE SLICE	0.60
SAUCE POTS Sweet Chilli/Garlic Mayonnaise/	0.90
Burger sauce/Burger relish/BBQ/Baconnaise	

Drinks

CARTONS	0.	.70
CANS	1.	.40
LARGE BOTTLES Coke/Diet Coke/Lemona	de 2 .	.50

We fry in vegetable oil only.

Our potatoes are freshly prepared Agria's or Maris Piper.

We cut our fish by hand so the shape may vary. Some fish may contain bones. Please ask for further details.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances then please speak to a member of the team.

Prices correct at 20/02/23